
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/18/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$692.66 $0.00 ($2,871.31) $0.00  123 $3,563.97 $0.00 $0.00 $3,563.97 $0.00  214 1/15/2026

$1,853.56 $0.00 ($3,695.08) ($26.25)  227 $5,574.89 $0.00 $0.00 $5,548.64 $0.00  415 1/16/2026

$88.73 $0.00 ($2,461.31) $0.00  101 $2,550.04 $0.00 $0.00 $2,550.04 $0.00  130 1/17/2026

BABES $2,634.95 $0.00 ($9,027.70) ($26.25)  451 $11,688.90  759 $0.00 $0.00 $11,662.65 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$433.55 $0.00 ($134.07) ($6.60)  28 $574.22 $0.00 $0.00 $567.62 $0.00  50 1/15/2026

$1,008.41 $0.00 ($913.48) ($24.25)  64 $1,946.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.89 $0.00  105 1/16/2026

$61.48 $1,000.00 ($2,729.03) ($107.50)  90 $1,898.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,790.51 $0.00  129 1/17/2026

CENTURY $1,503.44 $1,000.00 ($3,776.58) ($138.35)  182 $4,418.37  284 $0.00 $0.00 $4,280.02 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$158.00 $0.00 ($9.00) $0.00  7 $167.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167.00 $0.00  8 1/15/2026

$1,119.81 $600.00 ($2,315.19) ($90.00)  66 $2,925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,835.00 $0.00  210 1/16/2026

$1,425.66 $1,400.00 ($1,627.34) $0.00  32 $1,653.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,653.00 $0.00  130 1/17/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,703.47 $2,000.00 ($3,951.53) ($90.00)  105 $4,745.00  348 $0.00 $0.00 $4,655.00 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$901.35 $0.00 ($720.87) ($61.28)  80 $1,683.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,622.22 $0.00  166 1/15/2026

$1,105.30 $0.00 ($620.17) ($10.00)  74 $1,735.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,725.47 $0.00  245 1/16/2026
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$0.98 $0.00 ($687.22) ($20.00)  31 $708.20 $0.00 $0.00 $688.20 $0.00  53 1/17/2026

DJS DUGOUT $2,007.63 $0.00 ($2,028.26) ($91.28)  185 $4,127.17  464 $0.00 $0.00 $4,035.89 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$169.65 $0.00 ($109.85) $0.00  9 $279.50 $0.00 $0.00 $279.50 $0.00  19 1/15/2026

$545.10 $1,000.00 ($2,205.14) ($104.75)  56 $1,854.99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.24 $0.00  106 1/16/2026

$274.80 $0.00 ($61.20) $0.00  10 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00  15 1/17/2026

EAGLES CLUB $989.55 $1,000.00 ($2,376.19) ($104.75)  75 $2,470.49  140 $0.00 $0.00 $2,365.74 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$396.24 $0.00 ($557.32) ($401.50)  81 $1,355.06 $0.00 $0.00 $953.56 $0.00  149 1/15/2026

$472.22 $0.00 ($2,047.50) ($2.50)  126 $2,522.22 $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.72 $0.00  285 1/16/2026

$454.33 $0.00 ($404.61) ($19.50)  65 $878.44 $0.00 $0.00 $858.94 $0.00  127 1/17/2026

JAMMERS $1,322.79 $0.00 ($3,009.43) ($423.50)  272 $4,755.72  561 $0.00 $0.00 $4,332.22 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,874.26 $0.00 ($8,480.51) ($181.90)  454 $11,183.17 $1,573.50 ($220.00) $11,001.27 $0.00  1,494 1/15/2026

$3,355.32 $0.00 ($12,529.17) ($337.29)  484 $12,621.78 $3,600.00 $0.00 $12,284.49 $0.00  1,071 1/16/2026

$4,853.34 $0.00 ($8,469.84) ($306.00)  511 $13,629.18 $0.00 $0.00 $13,323.18 $0.00  1,270 1/17/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $12,082.92 $0.00 ($29,479.52) ($825.19)  1,449 $37,434.13  3,835 $5,173.50 ($220.00) $36,608.94 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$72.00 $0.00 ($87.50) $0.00  3 $159.50 $0.00 $0.00 $159.50 $0.00  8 1/15/2026
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$465.22 $0.00 ($331.13) ($20.00)  29 $816.35 $0.00 $0.00 $796.35 $0.00  57 1/16/2026

$132.49 $0.00 ($424.01) $0.00  27 $556.50 $0.00 $0.00 $556.50 $0.00  40 1/17/2026

MORANS $669.71 $0.00 ($842.64) ($20.00)  59 $1,532.35  105 $0.00 $0.00 $1,512.35 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$122.50 $0.00 ($77.50) ($10.00)  14 $210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00  27 1/15/2026

$263.15 $0.00 ($537.29) ($30.00)  41 $830.44 $0.00 $0.00 $800.44 $0.00  93 1/16/2026

$173.28 $1,200.00 ($1,466.32) $0.00  19 $439.60 $0.00 $0.00 $439.60 $0.00  47 1/17/2026

OLDE TOWNE $558.93 $1,200.00 ($2,081.11) ($40.00)  74 $1,480.04  167 $0.00 $0.00 $1,440.04 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$270.33 $0.00 ($484.48) $0.00  62 $754.81 $0.00 $0.00 $754.81 $0.00  86 1/15/2026

$694.43 $0.00 ($636.91) ($10.00)  87 $1,341.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,331.34 $0.00  139 1/16/2026

$253.49 $0.00 ($628.40) $0.00  52 $881.89 $0.00 $0.00 $881.89 $0.00  74 1/17/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,218.25 $0.00 ($1,749.79) ($10.00)  201 $2,978.04  299 $0.00 $0.00 $2,968.04 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$70.48 $0.00 ($357.25) $0.00  15 $427.73 $0.00 $0.00 $427.73 $0.00  39 1/15/2026

$1,708.36 $0.00 ($1,268.04) ($109.50)  143 $3,085.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,976.40 $0.00  308 1/16/2026

$187.87 $0.00 ($1,270.87) ($10.75)  47 $1,469.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,458.74 $0.00  97 1/17/2026

PATS $1,966.71 $0.00 ($2,896.16) ($120.25)  205 $4,983.12  444 $0.00 $0.00 $4,862.87 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$127.85 $0.00 ($751.55) $0.00  34 $879.40 $0.00 $0.00 $879.40 $0.00  48 1/15/2026

$130.20 $0.00 ($134.80) ($2.50)  4 $267.50 $0.00 $0.00 $265.00 $0.00  13 1/16/2026

$407.85 $400.00 ($1,012.90) $0.00  19 $1,020.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,020.75 $0.00  25 1/17/2026

SHOOTERS $665.90 $400.00 ($1,899.25) ($2.50)  57 $2,167.65  86 $0.00 $0.00 $2,165.15 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$552.92 $0.00 ($288.08) ($5.04)  50 $846.04 $0.00 $0.00 $841.00 $0.00  90 1/15/2026

$251.59 $0.00 ($1,702.29) ($20.00)  59 $1,973.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,953.88 $0.00  147 1/16/2026

$311.27 $0.00 ($276.06) $0.00  24 $587.33 $0.00 $0.00 $587.33 $0.00  67 1/17/2026

SORTIES $1,115.78 $0.00 ($2,266.43) ($25.04)  133 $3,407.25  304 $0.00 $0.00 $3,382.21 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$541.90 $0.00 ($1,097.71) ($40.00)  72 $1,679.61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,639.61 $0.00  91 1/15/2026

$833.25 $0.00 ($1,473.53) ($78.60)  173 $2,385.38 $0.00 $0.00 $2,306.78 $0.00  316 1/16/2026

$212.64 $0.00 ($1,646.53) ($67.00)  76 $1,926.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,859.17 $0.00  123 1/17/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,587.79 $0.00 ($4,217.77) ($185.60)  321 $5,991.16  530 $0.00 $0.00 $5,805.56 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$493.25 $0.00 ($1,334.67) ($3.00)  63 $1,830.92 $0.00 $0.00 $1,827.92 $0.00  157 1/15/2026

$1,180.56 $0.00 ($751.68) ($62.90)  67 $1,995.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,932.24 $0.00  123 1/16/2026

$1,988.44 $0.00 ($1,675.18) ($161.60)  144 $3,825.22 $0.00 $0.00 $3,663.62 $0.00  246 1/17/2026

VARSITY $3,662.25 $0.00 ($3,761.53) ($227.50)  274 $7,651.28  526 $0.00 $0.00 $7,423.78 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$154.91 $0.00 ($666.79) $0.00  52 $821.70 $0.00 $0.00 $821.70 $0.00  76 1/15/2026

$184.90 $0.00 ($658.10) ($1.50)  58 $844.50 $0.00 $0.00 $843.00 $0.00  79 1/16/2026

$691.95 $0.00 ($206.04) $0.00  57 $897.99 $0.00 $0.00 $897.99 $0.00  88 1/17/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,031.76 $0.00 ($1,530.93) ($1.50)  167 $2,564.19  243 $0.00 $0.00 $2,562.69 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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